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Cash Basis

Brookfield Homeowners Association

Profit & Loss
January through December 2022

Income
Homeowners Dues
Uncategorized Incoma

Total Incoma

Expense
Annual Report filing fee
Bank Service Charges
Commercial General Liability
Dues | Subscriptions
Insurance
Landscaping
Misc.
Reconciliation Discrepancies

Total Expense

Met Income

Jan - Dec 22

10,225.09
81.68

10,306.77

200,00
400.78
2,675.76
674.70
100.00
15,401.58
T711.35
1,601.47

21,765.65
-11,458.88
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