Brookfield Homeowners Association Profit & Loss

January through December 2022

	Jan - Dec 22
Income Homeowners Dues Uncategorized Income	10,225.09 81.68
Total Income	10,306.77
Expense Annual Report filing fee Bank Service Charges Commercial General Liability Dues / Subscriptions Insurance Landscaping Misc. Reconciliation Discrepancies	200.00 400.78 2,675.76 674.70 100.00 15,401.59 711.35 1,601.47
Total Expense	21,765.65
Net Income	-11,458.88